05 min

10 min

15 min

15 min

45 min

30 min

30 min

Low

low carbon vehicle partnership

Low Carbon Vehicle Partnership

Bus Working Group Meeting
Thursday 02 June 2005, 10.30-13.00
LowCVP 17 Queen Anne’s Gate, London. SW1H 9BU

BWG-A-05-06
AGENDA
1. Welcome & apologies
2. Matters arising — Chair BWG-M-05-03
3. LowCVP update BWG-P-05-04

4, Low Carbon Bus Programme update — DfT / EST
Update on LCBP

5. “MIRACLES: Park and Ride experience in Winchester” BWG-P-05-05
Presentation by Alan Jowsey & Andy Wren
(Winchester City Council & Hampshire County Council)

6. 2005 Work Plan BWG-P-05-06
How to get to the UK 2012 low carbon bus target (route map):
Adrian Wickens to present his comments

7. “Role of Local Authorities in introducing low carbon buses” BWG-P-05-07
Myles Mackie to present

8. AOB

Draft meeting dates 2005 —29 September, 01 December



	Thursday 02 June 2005, 10.30-13.00
	BWG-A-05-06

