

Low Carbon Vehicle Partnership

Bus Working Group Meeting Thursday 02 June 2005, 10.30-13.00 LowCVP 17 Queen Anne's Gate, London. SW1H 9BU

BWG-A-05-06

AGENDA

05 min	1.	Welcome & apologies	
10 min	2.	Matters arising – Chair	BWG-M-05-03
15 min	3.	LowCVP update	BWG-P-05-04
15 min	4.	Low Carbon Bus Programme update – DfT / EST Update on LCBP	
45 min	5.	"MIRACLES: Park and Ride experience in Winchester" Presentation by Alan Jowsey & Andy Wren (Winchester City Council & Hampshire County Council)	BWG-P-05-05
30 min	6.	2005 Work Plan How to get to the UK 2012 low carbon bus target (route map Adrian Wickens to present his comments	BWG-P-05-06):
30 min	7.	"Role of Local Authorities in introducing low carbon buses" Myles Mackie to present	BWG-P-05-07
	8.	AOB	

Draft meeting dates 2005 –29 September, 01 December